PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4783021

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DENNIS SALAZAR	01/16/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TIPT, INC.
Street Address:	635 TRUCHAS CT.
City:	BOSQUE FARMS
State/Country:	NEW MEXICO
Postal Code:	87068

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9371633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7147856441

Email: pipeloc@pipeloc.com

Correspondent Name: DENNIS SALAZAR

Address Line 1: 1742 SHADYSIDE DR SW

Address Line 4: ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SALAZAR0003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DENNIS R SALAZAR
SIGNATURE:	/Dennis R Salazar/
DATE SIGNED:	01/18/2018
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Patent signed#page1.tif

PATENT 504736295 REEL: 044661 FRAME: 0119

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I Dennis R Salazar			is owner of said			
patent/ap	plicatio	n <u>Pat.</u>	# 9,371	, 633		
Whereas,	TIPT,	Inc.	at 635	Truchas Ct.	Bosque Farms NM 87068	
			_		facquiring the entire right and	
interest in	said pa	itent/ a	pplicatio	n Pat# 9,371	.,633	
				•		
owner by	these p	resents	do sell, a	•	d and valuable consideration, I sfer unto said assignee the	
					À.	
			,			
Executed	this <u> </u>	1/18/2	2018		·	
Signature	Ø,) Lui	R.	Safer		

PATENT REEL: 044661 FRAME: 0120

RECORDED: 01/18/2018